
Harvest Report Grower:

Plot Location:

County:

Mike Vierkandt

Iowa Falls, IA

Hardin

Tillage Method:

Population:

Previous Crop:

Row Width:

Irrigated:

Planting Date:

Harvest Date:

Conventional
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Soybeans

30 inches
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110-H8 VT2P RIB
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W2648
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 64D1AM
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107-A0 VT2P RIB
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68B3AML
110-H8 VT2P RIB
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69A6Q
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108-M9

110-Z1 VT2P RIB
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70F2Q
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111-X1 TRE
W6978STX

112-E9 VT2P RIB
110-H8 VT2P RIB

W7208STX
113-G0 DGVT2P RIB

W7726VT2
113-X1 TRE

W7876
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110-H8 VT2P RIB

3640
6860
3380
3500
3980
3640
4060
3720
4100
3650
4240
4100
4180
4220
4440
4220
3940
4180
3890
4600
4060
3720
4720
4620
4680
4600
440

4220
4020
4420
3990
4860
4780
4110
4620
4000

18.7
17.5
16.8
20.5
20.0
18.0
20.5
19.4
21.5
17.5
22.8
21.8
21.0
20.7
24.8
23.8
20.4
22.0
21.1
23.0
22.5
21.8
25.8
24.5
21.1
23.8
23.1
23.5
22.6
23.4
20.2
27.3
27.7
24.7
25.0
20.4


 214.4
230.7
203.8
201.6
230.7
216.3
233.9
217.2
233.2
218.2
237.2
232.3
239.3
242.5
241.9
233.0
227.2
236.2
222.4
256.6
228.0
210.8
253.8
252.7
267.5
254.0
245.2
233.9
225.4
245.3
230.7
256.0
250.4
224.2
251.1
230.7


























































2nd






5th
6th
1st
4th
9th







10th



3rd
8th




7th

6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6

842
842
842
842
842
842
842
842
842
842
842
842
842
842
842
842
842
842
842
842
842
842
842
842
842
842
842
842
842
842
842
842
842
842
842
842

Strip
No.

Company Hybrid
Harvest
Weight

Harvest
Moisture

Test
Weight

(lb)

Yield in
Bushels
(Bu/A)

Notes
No.

Rows

Row
Length

(ft)

Harvested


